Direct Membrane Valve - D900 series
D 900-is a direct membrane operation
valve, Ductile Iron GJS500-7 body/
bonnet, EPDM nylon reinforced
diaphragm
Features:
General Applications:
For general water supply, fi re fi ghting,  and

Stainless Steel
Standard
EN GJS500-7
EPDM + Nylon
EN GJS 500-7
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
DN Model No L
N- Ød
H
ØD
PN10     PN16
        ØK
PN10    PN16
50 D900-0050 205 165 125 82.5
80 D900-0080 295 200 160 100
100 D900-0100 320 220 180 115
150 D900-0150 425 285 240 170
200 D900-0200 500 340 295 223
PN10  PN16
4-Ø19
8-Ø19
8-Ø19